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Placa

00009
00006
00008
00007
00143
00039
00038
00040
00036
00035
00041
00034
00141

00037

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO FLORESTAL DE MOUNTAIN BIKE

FLORESTAL

Nome do Atleta

KAREN OLIMPIO

ISABELLA LACERDA

LORENA RANCHEL
FERNANDA PEIXOTO
JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA MONTEIRO
MARCIA SOARES DE MELO BRAGA
RAQUEL JANUARIA

HELOIZA PIRES

FLAVIA FIGUEIREDO TORRES
LUIZA LEITE

NAYARA SILVA

PALOMA LUIZA RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA

KAREN GRIGORIO DOS SANTOS
BUEN
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Tempo

02:01:59.448
02:03:03.932
02:25:23.842
02:33:43.381
02:48:46.905
02:48:49.775
02:53:05.965
03:21:58.372
03:24:07.024
03:30:53.881
01:43:22.716
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
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